Titan Tool Supply, Inc. • 68 Comet Avenue, Buffalo NY 14216
Phone: 716-873-9907 • Fax: 716-873-9998 • E-mail: info@titantoolsupply.com • www.TitanToolSupply.com
The Titan Micro-Probe Illumination Kits are the
answer to proper illumination in those ultra small
holes and cavities that pose special viewing prob-
lems because they are too small for light to enter
properly.
The kits consists of: 6 Micro-Probes, 3 straight and

- Checking the interior of metal and plastic molds.
- Electronic assembly and service.
- Building inspection
- HVAC installation and repair
- Locksmiths
- Onsite repair technicians
- Security
Illumination
FOMPIK Light Guide Probes
www.TitanToolSupply.com • Phone: 716-873-9907
Model Number Illumination
FOMPIK-45 Kit w/Light Guide, 3-45° & 3-0° Probes
FOMPIK-90 Kit w/Light Guide, 3-90° & 3-0° Probes
Ordering Information
Accessories
FOMPIK-120-0 Straight Probe 0.120” Diameter
FOMPIK-120-90 90 Degree Probe 0.120” Diameter
FOMPIK-120-45 45 Degree Probe 0.120” Diameter
FOMPIK-058-0 Straight Probe 0.058” Diameter
FOMPIK-058-90 90 Degree Probe 0.058” Diameter
FOMPIK-058-45 45 Degree Probe 0.058” Diameter
FOMPIK-028-0 Straight Probe 0.028” Diameter
FOMPIK-028-90 90 Degree Probe 0.028” Diameter
FOMPIK-028-45 45 Degree Probe 0.028” Diameter
FOMPIK-LG Silicone Sheathed Light Guide
FOMPIK-MS S. S.  S Lock Sheathed Light Guide